H3DS 4965DACE-80
Hoover H-Wash 300 9+6kg 1400 spin Washer Dryer WHITE

Wifi Connected
KG Mode

Sensor Dry
Four Drying Levels
850x600x580 (HXWxD mm)
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Possibility of reusing packaging

MAIN FEATURES

Product name / Commercial code H3DS 4965DACE-80

Product code 31010705
EAN Code 8059019008509
Built-in / Free standing Freestanding
Capacity cotton (kg) washing 9
Capacity cotton drying (kg) 6

Spin speed (rpm) 1400



Connectivity

10T App
Electronic level
Drum material
Motor type
Plug type

Voltage (V)

H3DS 4965DACE-80
Hoover H-Wash 300 9+6kg 1400 spin Washer Dryer WHITE

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Advanced remote
control and extra
content (Wi-Fi +
Bluetooth)

Wizard

5 digit small
Stainless steel
AC

UK

220-240

PROGRAMMES AND FUNCTIONS

Woolmark Approved
Quick dry

Number of programmes
Start delay options
Main feature

Steam programme

Colour
Colour of door

Colour of handle

Yes

Yes as program
15+1

Yes (up to 24h)
All'in one

Yes

AESTHETIC

White
Chromed

PERFORMANCE AND CONSUMPTION

Energy Efficiency Class EEIw
Energy Efficiency Class EElwd

Spin-drying efficiency class

Weighted energy consumption [100
cycles W]

Weighted energy consumption [100
cycles WD]

Eco 40-60 Duration Full

Wash&Dry Duration Full

Noise level spinning (dB) (A)

Airborn acoustical noise emission class
Water consumption washing

Water consumption W+D

Height of the product

Width of the product

Full depth (door and pipes included)
Packaged Product Height (mm)
Width of the packed product (mm)
Packaged Product Depth(mm)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

C

66
377
228
470

81

49
86

DIMENSIONS

85
60
58
890
650
600
67
65



