

H3DS 4965DACE-80

Hoover H-Wash 300 9+6kg 1400 spin Washer Dryer WHITE





Wifi Connected KG Mode Sensor Dry Four Drying Levels 850x600x580 (HxWxD mm)

ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES OR

Product recyclability	
Recycled material in the product	
Rare earths in the product, contains at least (mg)	
Precious metals in the product, contains at least (mg)	
Packaging recyclability	
Recycled material in the packaging	
Possibility of reusing packaging	

MAIN FEATURES

Product name / Commercial code	H3DS 4965DACE-80
Product code	31010705
EAN Code	8059019008509
Built-in / Free standing	Freestanding
Capacity cotton (kg) washing	9
Capacity cotton drying (kg)	6
Spin speed (rpm)	1400







H3DS 4965DACE-80

Hoover H-Wash 300 9+6kg 1400 spin Washer Dryer WHITE

Connectivity	Advanced remote control and extra content (Wi-Fi + Bluetooth)
ІоТ Арр	Wizard
Electronic level	5 digit small
Drum material	Stainless steel
Motor type	AC
Plug type	UK
Voltage (V)	220-240

TECHNICAL FEATURES PERFORMANCE AND CONSUMPTION

Energy Efficiency Class EElw	С
Energy Efficiency Class EEIwd	E
Spin-drying efficiency class	В
Weighted energy consumption [100 cvcles W]	66
Weighted energy consumption [100 cycles WD]	377
Eco 40-60 Duration Full	228
Wash&Dry Duration Full	470
Noise level spinning (dB) (A)	81
Airborn acoustical noise emission class	D
Water consumption washing	49
Water consumption W+D	86

PROGRAMMES AND FUNCTIONS

Woolmark Approved	Yes
Quick dry	Yes as program
Number of programmes	15+1
Start delay options	Yes (up to 24h)
Main feature	All in one
Steam programme	Yes

DIMENSIONS

Height of the product	85
Width of the product	60
Full depth (door and pipes included)	58
Packaged Product Height (mm)	890
Width of the packed product (mm)	650
Packaged Product Depth(mm)	600
Gross weight (kg)	67
Net weight (kg)	65

AESTHETIC

Colour	White
Colour of door	Chromed
Colour of handle	